TE Series
SELF-LUMINOUS EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
TE = Self-Luminous
Tritium Exit
TE
U = Universal
Arrow
R = Red
G = Green
Face Color
AF = Anodized, Brushed Aluminum Frame
BK = Black Plastic Frame
IF1 = Black Anodized Aluminum Vandal Resistant Frame1
IF5 = Brushed Aluminum Vandal Resistant Frame1
PW = Polycarbonate Lens
WH = White Plastic Frame
RM = Recessed Mount
Factory Installed Options
Note
1) Available on singe face exits only.
U
10 = 10 Year Life
15 = 15 Year Life
20 = 20 Year Life
Useful Life
S = Single
D = Double
# of Faces
Accessories (order as a separate item)
PKITTRB = 12” Pendant Kit, Black
PKITTRG = 12” Pendant Kit, Gray
PKITTRW = 12” Pendant Kit, White
PCS1 = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield